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NiMo - Utility Low Income Usage and Average Bill

Usage Average Monthly Bill* Adjusted Bill
(kWh, Th, ccf) (Undiscounted $) (Grossed up by 10%)
G Heat 75 $87.41 $96.15
as Non-Heat 12 $34.07 $37.47
. Heat 741 $124.72 $137.19
Electric
Non-Heat 594 $103.61 $113.97

(Sep 20 - Aug 23) 3-yr.
Historic LI Customer
Average Monthly Usage
(kWh,Th,ccf)

3-yr. Weighted
Average Monthly
Historic Commodity
Cost

(Dec 23 - Nov 24) Forecast
Delivery Cost Based on 3-
yr. Historic Monthly Usage

Hybrid Total Cost Using Historic
Commodity Cost + Forecast Delivery
Cost

Electric - Heat

741

$45.42

$79.30

$124.72

Electric - Non Heat

594

$37.64

$65.97

$103.61
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