Received: 11/01/2023

P.S.C. 220 ELECTRICITY NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: DECEMBER 1, 2023

STAMPS: Issued in compliance with Orders in Case 14-M-0565 dated August 12, 2021 and Case 20-M-0266 dated August 12, 2021

STATEMENT TYPE: EAC ATTACHMENT 2 FOR STATEMENT NO. 9 PAGE 1 OF 1

NiMo - Utility Low Income Usage and Average Bill							
		Usage (kWh, Th, ccf)	Average Monthly Bill* (Undiscounted \$)	Adjusted Bill (Grossed up by 10%)			
Gas	Heat	75	\$87.41	\$96.15			
	Non-Heat	12	\$34.07	\$37.47			
Electric	Heat	741	\$124.72	\$137.19			
	Non-Heat	594	\$103.61	\$113.97			

	(Sep 20 - Aug 23) 3-yr. Historic LI Customer Average Monthly Usage (kWh,Th,ccf)	Average Monthly Historic Commodity	,	Hybrid Total Cost Using Historic Commodity Cost + Forecast Delivery Cost
Electric - Heat	741	\$45.42	\$79.30	\$124.72
Electric - Non Heat	594	\$37.64	\$65.97	\$103.61